
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1415-124 

PWP# CC-2015-064 
Project Estimate:  $170,000.00 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

Cruz Construction Kale Peery 775-883-6161 775-246-5556 kale@cruzconstruction.com 
Sierra Nevada Construction Darcy Carpenter 775-355-0420 775-355-0535 bids@snc.biz 
Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 775-425-4009 leslie@ssc.email 
A & K Earth Movers, Inc. Tony Autino 775-825-1636 775-825-6171 aautino@akearthmovers.com 
V & C Construction, Inc. Martin Louch 775-267-1967 775-267-1968 vcconstructioninc@yahoo.com 
F.W. Carson Co. Troy Carson  775-831-5068 troy@fwcarsonco.com 
Coons Construction LLC Wes Coons 775-246-1660 775-246-1669 wes@coons.biz 
Aspen Developers Corp. Ryan Horning 775-786-3310 

x409 
775-786-0790 rhorning@aspendevs.com 

ARMAC Construction Rob McQueary 775-884-3053 775-546-6015 robmcqueary@armacconstruction.com 
RaPiD Construction, Inc. Danny Selmi  775-883-4289 rapidconstr@aol.com 
Silver Sabre Electric Chris Berriochoa  702-852-5719 cberriochoa@silversabreelectric.com 
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